Date

08/22/
15

08/23/
15

09/05/
15

09/12/
15

09/12/
15
09/13/
15

09/20/
15

09/23/
15

10/06/
15
10/17/
15

10/19/
15

11/01/
15

11/07/
15

11/14/
15
02/12/
16

02/13/
16

02/14/
16

02/14/
16
03/12/
16
03/12/
16
03/13/
16
04/13/
16

Time

11:00 AM
CDT

11:30 AM
CDT
4:00 PM CDT
7:45 AM CDT
1:15 PM CDT
7:45 AM CDT
7:45 AM CDT
8:00 PM CDT
8:00 PM CDT
5:00 PM CDT
7:00 PM CDT
9:00 AM CST
11:00 AM
CSsT
1:00 PM CST
5:00 PM MST
2:50 PM MST
8:30 AM
MST
2:50 PM MST
7:00 AM EST
1:15 PM EST
2:30 PM EDT

7:30 PM CDT

=

Games for Team Chicago Academy-2002 Elite

Last Updated on May 13, 2024

Away Team

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Indiana Fire Jrs U14

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

CFJ South (MRL)

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

LTSC IWSL
FC United (MRL)
Santos (IWSL)
Campton IWSL

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Hoosier FC 02/03 Elite
Wolves (IN)

ZYSA 03 Girls Select I (IN)

Santos (IWSL)

Away
Scor
e

0

0

Home Team

FCX IWSL
FC 1974 IWSL

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Brookfield (WI) MRL
SLSG (MO) MRL
Woodbury (MN) MRL
Waukesha (WI) MRL

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Eclipse U12 (IWSL)

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Eclipse MRL
SC Del Sol (AZ)
Crossfire Premier (WA)
Sparta United (UT)
LVPSA (NV)

Canton Celtic 03 Black
(MI)

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Hom Result

e
Scor
e

0

0

Tie

Tie

Tie

Win

Loss

Win

Tie

Loss

Tie

Tie

Tie

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win



04/16/
16
04/16/

16

04/19/
16

04/23/
16

04/24/
16

04/24/
16

04/30/
16

05/01/
16

05/14/
16

05/20/
16
05/31/
16

06/01/
16

06/01/
16

06/03/
16

11:00 AM
EDT
5:30 PM EDT
5:45 PM CDT
3:00 PM EDT
8:00 AM EDT
1:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
10:00 AM
EDT
4:00 PM CDT
6:45 PM CDT
7:30 PM CDT
7:30 PM CDT
7:30 PM CDT

6:00 PM CDT

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite
Chicago-Inter (State Cup)
Chicago Inferno (IWSL)
Crystal Lake

Sockers (IWSL)
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Cleveland United MRL
Kings Hammer Academy
MRL
TCSA (IWSL)
Lexington FC MRL
FC Pride MRL
Indy Premier MRL
MI Gators MRL
MI Jaguars MRL
FC-1
Eclipse (State Cup)
Team Chicago Academy-

2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

0 Win

1 Loss

0 Win

0 Win

0 Win

1 Tie

1 Tie

1 Tie
Unscor

ed

1 Tie

0 Tie
Unscor

ed

0 Tie
Unscor

ed
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